: Recce Mission 2018
28-April-2018

| P_All | P_Cat | P_Sex| FinishTime | Chip [Surname _____[Name ______ [Sex|Dist| ____ Category |

Dual Mission - Heavy (Solo) 200KM

1 1 9 22:42:36 6012 Van Staden Jakes M 185 Dual Mission - Heavy (Solo)
DNF 6022 Moller Chris M 185 Dual Mission - Heavy (Solo)
DNF 6032 Moller Bryce M 185 Dual Mission - Heavy (Solo)
DNF 6042 Adreani Giuseppe M 185 Dual Mission - Heavy (Solo)

MTB Mission - Assault Team 3 Relay 200KM

14 1 14 19:29:12 300A Pienaar Gert M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3

14 1 14 19:29:23 3008 Kelly Martin M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3

14 1 14 19:29:46 300C Barry Peter M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3

16 2 16 19:43:27 302A Du Toit Izak M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3

16 2 1 19:43:27 302B De Bruyn Nadine F 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3

16 2 1 19:43:27 302C Svacha Beth F 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3
DNF 301A Venter Andre M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3
DNF 301B Van Der Merwe Heinrich M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3
DNF 301C Erasmus Anton M 200 MTB Mission - Assault Team 3

MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo) 200KM

1 1 1 12:21:10 3 Newman Daniel M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

2 2 2 13:41:05 7 Van Aarde Henk M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

3 3 3 15:11:26 9 Venter Tinus M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

4 4 4 15:11:28 52 Redelinghuys Thys M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

6 5 6 15:48:20 6 Swanepoel Riaan M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

7 6 7 16:15:48 12 Mancini Massimo M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

8 7 8 16:15:51 14 Fernandez Roque M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

9 8 9 17:38:20 46 Nelson Aiden M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

11 9 11 19:24:43 1 Vermeulen Johnny M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

12 10 12 19:28:29 49 Watson Garry M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

15 11 15 19:43:26 15 Svacha Cameron M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

18 12 17 22:13:53 53 Koegelenberg lan M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

19 13 18 22:55:27 42 Spies Jan M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

20 14 19 23:20:37 58 O'Regan Brian M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)
DNF 2 Venter Fanie M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)
DNF 48 Agnew Clinton M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)
DNF 57 Van Der Merwe Thinus M 200 MTB Mission - Heavy (Solo)

MTB Mission - Small Team (2) 200KM

10 1 10 18:40:12 201A Van Den Borre Stefan M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)

10 1 10 18:40:13 201B Paulse Mark M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)

13 2 13 19:29:00 213A Kirsten Cedric M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)

13 2 13 19:29:01 213B Falck Anton M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)

17 3 2 21:08:19 212B Mcleod Jernay F 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)

17 3 2 21:08:23 212A Foord Caron F 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)
DNF 203A Hope Terence M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)
DNF 203B Lindsay lain M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)
DNF 204A Kruger Louw M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)
DNF 204B Van Der Berg Gideon M 200 MTB Mission - Small Team (2)

Recce Jammie - MTB 150KM

1 1 1 10:48:43 4 Van Den Dool Deon M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

2 2 2 13:20:00 811 Cruywagen Gerhard M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

3 3 3 13:43:57 815 Du Preez Jp M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

4 4 4 14:12:01 5 Pretorius Rudolf M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

5 5 5 14:44:37 813 Mechanicos Alexis M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

6 6 6 14:48:59 202A Gomes Wade M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

8 7 7 16:11:10 43 Jordaan Pieter M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB

9 8 8 16:11:11 44 Keun Glenn M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB
DNF 10 Watson Callen M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB
DNF 810 Macgregor Ross M 150 Recce Jammie - MTB
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

15:24:53
15:24:54

13:46:07
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

02:38:37
02:38:37
02:45:23
02:45:45
02:52:06
02:54:25
02:58:08
03:04:28
03:19:06
03:29:38
03:29:51
DNF
DNF

02:53:39
03:00:19
03:06:37
03:13:25
03:28:20
04:25:32
04:26:13
05:48:44
05:48:44
05:48:45
05:48:47
05:48:47
05:52:11
06:05:09
06:05:10
06:05:11
DNF
DNF

22:05:44
22:05:44
DNF
DNF
DNF

812

814

816
202B

200B
200A

107
701
702
703
704
706

904
917
903
913
911
901
916
909
910
906
907
908
915

954
959
941
943
965
950
942
944
945
952
951
953
949
955
946
956
947
958

104
106
100
101
105

Kruger Johan
Goddard John
Aldridge Chester
Gamble Mike

Recce Jammie - Small Team (2) 150KM

Griesel Michelle

Panagopoulos Pelop

Recce Jammie - Trail Run 55KM

Botha Deon
Hyra Ewa
De Villiers Haide
Swanepoel Tiaan
Du Plessis Chris
Haefele Christiaan
Recce Light Duty - MTB 40KM
Roeloffze Wilro
Welmans Francois
Marais Adriaan
Thorpe Kyle
Maree Piet
Van Der Merwe Benjamin
Kemp Heinrich
Herbst Tiaan
Olivier Dawie
Harvey Gerhard
Robertson Egbert
Lessing Francois
Aldridge Charmaine
Recce Light Duty - Trail Run 21KM
Erasmus Marthinus
Janse V Rensburg Pieter
Janse Van Rensburg Carina
Pabst Nicola
Pabst Anger
Smith Sean
Van Der Merwe Carl
Mackenzie Michelle
Verzmoter Chanel
Gerber Rhona
Mackenzie Jodi
Erasmus Nickey
Spies Chel-Mari
Du Toit Andries
Mcginness Tarryn
Du Toit Chriselle
Cambell Danelle
Cambell Daleen
Trail Mission - Heavy (Solo) 200KM
Boshoff Corne
Lapin Andrew Ronald
levers Terrance
Phillips Desmond
Hamilton Robert
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Recce Jammie - MTB
Recce Jammie - MTB
Recce Jammie - MTB
Recce Jammie - MTB

Recce Jammie - Small Team (2)
Recce Jammie - Small Team (2)

Recce Jammie - Trail Running
Recce Jammie - Trail Running
Recce Jammie - Trail Running
Recce Jammie - Trail Running
Recce Jammie - Trail Running
Recce Jammie - Trail Running

Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB
Recce Light Duty - MTB

Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni
Recce Light Duty - Trail Runni

Trail Mission - Heavy (Solo)
Trail Mission - Heavy (Solo)
Trail Mission - Heavy (Solo)
Trail Mission - Heavy (Solo)
Trail Mission - Heavy (Solo)



